Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document,

(((H16000161880 3)))



H160001618803ABC+

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : SIEGELAUB, ROSENDERG, COLDING & FELLER, P.A.

Account Number : I19990000058 Phone : (954)753-2222 Fax Number : (954)753-1123

Enter the omail address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: L. Rojas@mmtco.us

3 JUL -5 PH 2:52

Foreign Limited Liability Company ROJAS-MARCANO INVESTMENTS, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	U
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$125.00

PECKETARY OF STATE AH ASSEE, FLORIDA

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY EXAMINER

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/cfilcovr.exe

IIIL -6 -

COVER LETTER

Carrier and the		o investments, llc				
SUBJECT;		Name of	Limited Liability	Company		
					insact Business in Florida," C company to transact busines	
Please return	all correspondence of	concerning this matter to the	following:			
	Luis Rojas					
		N	ame of Person			
	ROJAS-MARO	CANO INVESTMENTS, LL				
	l'inn/Company					
	7971 RIVIERA	BOULEVARD STB 407				
			Address			
	MIRAMAR, F	L 33023				
		City/S	tate and Zip Code			
	LRojas@mmtco.					
		E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual	report not	ification)	
For further in	formation concernin	g this matter, please call:				
LU.	eaton ri			310-00		
*****	Name o	f Contact Person	Area Code	Day	time Telephone Number	
Divi Reg P.O.	HANG ADDRESS; ision of Corporations istration Section Box 6327 ahassee, FL 32314			Division of Registratic Clifton Bio 2661 Exc	ADDRESS; of Corporations on Section ultiling cutive Center Circle ee, F1. 32301	
	check for the follow 125.00 Filing Fco		□ \$155.00 Filin Certified Copy		☐ \$160.00 Piling Fee, Cert of Status & Certified Copy	

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE, WITH SIX COMPANY TO TRANSACE B	THON (05,000, PLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOI USINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:	LOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FO	OREKON LIMITED I.IA.	ВПЛҮ
1. ROJAS-MARCANO I	NVESTMENTS, LLC cign Limited Liability Company; must include	"Limited Liability Company," "L.L.C.," or "L	I.C.")	
(If name unavailable, enter a	hemate name adopted for the purpose of transa	cting business in Florida. The alternate name	must include "Limited	
2. DELAWARE		1-1302239		
(Jorisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability	1-1302239 (FEI number, Tapplicable)		
4.		The principles properly and the second secon		
5. 7971 RIVIERA BOUI	(Dute first transacted husiness in Flori (See sections 605,0904 & 605,0905, P.S. LEVARD STE 407	da, if prior to registration.) to determine penalty hability)		
MIRAMAR, FL 33023	3			
	(Street Address of Principal O	Mce)	A S	
6. <u>7971 RIVIERA BOUL</u>	EVARD STH 407	Managamana and Salahayan (1985) and the salahayan and the salahaya		
MIRAMAR, PL 33023	•		2016 JUL -5 SECRETARY TALLAHASSI	
<u></u>	(Mailing Address)		SS SS	-
7. Name and street address	s of Florida registered agent; (P.O. Box 1	NOT acceptable)	C47	m
Name:	Siegelaub, Rosenberg, Golding & Feller,		AH 7: OF STA	Ċ
Office Address:	2801 N. University Drive Suite 30)		- FF X	
	CORAL SPRINGS	Florida 33065	7>	
Registered agent's accep	(City)	, Florida 33065 (Zip code)		
Having been named as re designated in this applica to complywith the provision	gistered agent and to accept service of pro- tion, I hereby accept the appointment as r ons of all statutes relative to the proper an my position as registered agent.	egistered agent and agree to act in this c it obmplete performance of my duties, a	capacity. I further a	gree
	(Registered agent'	s signature)		
8. The name, title or capa	wity and address of the person(s) who has/t	nave authority to manage is/are:		
	. 7971 RIVIERA BLVD, STE 407, MIRA	•		
BELKIS MARCANO, MI	EMBER. 7971 RIVIERA BLVD, STE 40	7, MIRAMAR, PL 33023		
	· ————————————————————————————————————			
 Attached is a certificate jurisdiction under the law of of the franslator must be so 		s in a foreign language, a translation of th	itody of records in the e certificate under or	.c ath
	Signature of an author	orized person		
This document is executed submitted in a document to	in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b) the Department of State constitutes a third LUIS ROJAS), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any fa degree felany as provided for in v.817.15	lse information 5, F.S.	
	Typed or printed name	e of signed		

954-753-1123 Delaware The First State

Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ROJAS-MARCANO INVESTMENTS, LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND WAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-NINTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2016.

5947834 8300 5R# 20164605838

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

Authentication: 202577908

Date: 06-29-16